
Wednesday, Oct. 20
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070gs: 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.mm, London aan
Health talk

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 The Lawrence. Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &2 1.1456 p.m. London News
1.30 41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
. The Junior Quizz
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.380 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric)
8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9, O Dramatisation of the Clas-
gics: The Corsican Brothers
10. © Behind the Microphone
10.15 G.I, Jive
41. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy7 Morning reflections (unolem)40.0 Judy and Jane
1 "48 Love for a Day10.30 Ma Perkinsi Bigon.Var
41.30 Reporter (Suz-
12. 0 Middayoe menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
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3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed byI Health and Beauty sessionOn Phe Junior Quizar Streamlined Fairy Tales6. London News :
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7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sios: ‘Don Quixote"10. 0 The Listeners’ Requestsession
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom)
o ° Judy and Jane
Movie MagazineMa Perkins
Big SisterWork to Music .
Shopping ReporterLunch time fare&1.15 p.m. London News |Forbidden DiaryLinda’s First Love

O Home Service session(Nancy)3. 0 Songs of Scotland
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4. 0 Comedy Land4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Joan)5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Gems from the OperaReverie
The Gneen HornetCoast PatrolFirst Light FraserNews from AmericaChuckles with JerryEasy AcesVoices of Yesterday: Wil-liam J. Burns

8. G Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: "The Rivals"0.0 "The Toff," 3ZB’s RacingReporter10,15 Dancing time11. 0 London News

47ZB 1310"-agpar nm.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9, 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love230 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 Health and Beauty session
Headline News
The Children’s sessionDid You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz

_ Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Music that Satisfies
The Green Hornet
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.30 Coast Patrol
465 Places in the News
0 News from America
& Chuckles with Jerry
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The Vocal Taient Quest
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Peter Simple
10. O Hi! Neighbour
10.30 Dance music from. the
Windsor Lourge
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Talk
9. 0-9. The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Mutiny on the High Seas
7. 0 New recordings
7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s
7.45 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20
eeay
Aces

8.45. You do Business withHitler
8. 0 Dramatisations of the Clas-siés: ‘‘The Horla’’
9.30 The Motoring session

Thursday, Oct. 21

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.156 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 The Knights of the RougdTable
6.15 London News
6.30 This is Magic!
7. 0 Dig for Victory
7.15 History And Ali That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America
8.65 The American Challenge:
Walt Whitman
8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11, 0 London News
fann1
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|
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News|
7.30 Health Talk
98. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Vane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
1045 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quiz
11.30 Taik by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 £1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session’
(Tony), including twevs Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.168 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Lady Courageous
8. O News from America
8.65 The American Challenge:
The Huason Bay Company8.45 Whose Voice? :

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Overseas recordings10. 0 Conflict
10.30 The Kate Smith Show
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning refiections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Napoleon Bonaparte
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Down Memory iane11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) :

12, © Lunch time fare12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service’ session
brag
¢3. 0 emories of Stage andScreen ,

3.30 Ernest and Margaret4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Uncle Ken’s Nature Story6. 0 Preview of The Knights ofthe Round Table y

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the times
7.16 History and All That7.30 The Lone. Ranger RidesAgain!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 News from America

8. & The American Challenge:The Sea Witch
8.45 Talking Drums9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Paula)
10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Go to It!
11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,7.45am. London News
7.39 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Mary
_ $tuart, Queen of Scots
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housdwives’ Wartime Quizz
11.20 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
#2. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.39 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.35 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.20 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror39 Headline News
45 The Children’s session
0 Long, Long Ago
QO Reserved
5 London News
0
A
6.3 Jvosephine, Empress ofFrance
7.16 History And All That
7.30 The One Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
8. 0 News from America8.5 The American ® Challenge:
Daniel Webster
845 The Vocal Talent Quest
98. 0 -Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 For the Music Lover
11, 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 Topical Turf Teasers7.45 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge:William Brewster
8.45 Oh! Listen to the Band
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart10. 0 The Gay 'Nineties Revue
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0 Your grocer recommends RoMqROMA THE dUST-FREEDTEA
for its finer flavour and
exceptional economy DOMATEA
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